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dinsdag   21:00 Lanes 3 - 8
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 7 3 JaFaRi 106 54 66,3 36136 480 119 583 1630
2 4 6 Strike Back 102 58 63,8 37084 559 55 656 1818
3 6 2 RMR 100 60 62,5 32907 568 48 680 1846
4 5 1 TotalPrint 90 70 56,3 35030 481 104 598 1604
5 8 4 The Bengerts 74 86 46,3 34636 458 130 560 1569
6 3 5 De Muppets 8 152 5,0 23086 335 180 409 1070

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 TotalPrint 583 584 567 1734 0 <---> JaFaRi 592 608 623 1823 8
5-6 Strike Back 596 665 652 1913 6 <---> The Bengerts 606 594 597 1797 2
7-8 De Muppets 491 501 540 1532 0 <---> RMR 646 632 651 1929 8

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8
 21  30-01  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4
 22  06-02  2- 3  5- 4  1- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 608 Strike Back 602 RMR 502 JaFaRi
Scratch Series 1782 RMR 1742 Strike Back 1460 JaFaRi

Handicap Game 665 Strike Back 651 RMR 623 JaFaRi
Handicap Series 1929 RMR 1913 Strike Back 1823 JaFaRi

Men Scratch Game 278 Mark van den Kieboo 237 Emile Martens 216 Werner van Ginneke
Scratch Series 660 Mark van den Kieboo 642 Robert-Jan van der 604 René Koopmanscha
Handicap Gam 279 Mark van den Kieboo 253 Emile Martens 234 Ben Bruikman
Handicap Serie 681 Robert-Jan van der 663 Mark van den Kieboo 658 Ben Bruikman

Women Scratch Game 190 Annette Kieboom 177 Farida Pascoal-Blo 107 Simone van der Poel
Scratch Series 535 Annette Kieboom 514 Farida Pascoal-Blo 303 Simone van der Poel
Handicap Gam 230 Annette Kieboom 223 Farida Pascoal-Blo 167 Simone van der Poel
Handicap Serie 655 Annette Kieboom 652 Farida Pascoal-Blo 483 Simone van der Poel

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 680 RMR 656 Strike Back 598 TotalPrint
Scratch Series 1846 RMR 1818 Strike Back 1630 JaFaRi

Handicap Game 731 RMR 715 Strike Back 714 TotalPrint
Handicap Series 2005 JaFaRi 1993 Strike Back 1975 RMR

Men Scratch Game 278 Werner van Ginneke 278 Mark van den Kieboo 273 Ben Bruikman
Scratch Series 779 Mark van den Kieboo 690 Werner van Ginneke 680 Emile Martens
Handicap Gam 304 Ben Bruikman 298 Werner van Ginneke 279 Mark van den Kieboo
Handicap Serie 794 Mark van den Kieboo 750 Werner van Ginneke 734 Emile Martens

Women Scratch Game 213 Farida Pascoal-Blo 208 Amanda Bevers 205 Annette Kieboom
Scratch Series 539 Annette Kieboom 536 Amanda Bevers 532 Farida Pascoal-Blo
Handicap Gam 261 Farida Pascoal-Blo 252 Annette Kieboom 232 Amanda Bevers
Handicap Serie 680 Annette Kieboom 676 Farida Pascoal-Blo 608 Amanda Bevers

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

1 - TotalPrint  Lane 5  Ave=481
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Werner van Ginneken 10304 54 190 16
Bryan van Spaandonk 9938 57 174 28
Sanne van Dongen 3169 27 117 60
Peter van Rijthoven 0 0 120 60

2 - RMR  Lane 6  Ave=568
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Robert-Jan van der Steen 8753 45 194 12
Mark Voermans 9414 54 174 28
René Koopmanschap 9611 48 200 8

3 - JaFaRi  Lane 7  Ave=480
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Rick Bruikman 9912 60 165 36
Farida Pascoal-Blom 6470 42 154 44
Jan de Nooijer 8233 51 161 39
Pascal van Rijthoven 3925 21 186 19

4 - The Bengerts  Lane 8  Ave=458
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Ben Bruikman 10064 60 167 34
Gert-Jan van Bers 6413 39 164 36
Theo Jacobs 7260 57 127 60
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5 - De Muppets  Lane 3  Ave=335
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Monique van der Poel 1165 10 116 60
Simone van der Poel 4833 48 100 60
Adrie van der Poel 6477 54 119 60

6 - Strike Back  Lane 4  Ave=559
Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

Mark van den Kieboom 10671 51 209 0
Emile Martens 11380 60 189 16
Annette Kieboom 8701 54 161 39
Amanda Bevers 1598 9 177 26

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mark van den Kieboom 209 0 10671 51 278 779 279 794 201 181 278 660 663
René Koopmanschap 200 8 9611 48 244 672 252 702 201 194 209 604 628
Robert-Jan van der Steen 194 12 8753 45 268 665 278 698 215 214 213 642 681
Werner van Ginneken 190 16 10304 54 278 690 298 750 192 216 172 580 628
Emile Martens 189 16 11380 60 247 680 265 734 155 237 155 547 595
Pascal van Rijthoven 186 19 3925 21 234 644 252 686 0 0
Amanda Bevers 177 26 1598 9 208 536 232 608 0 0
Bryan van Spaandonk 174 28 9938 57 238 628 272 724 181 158 185 524 608
Mark Voermans 174 28 9414 54 229 613 257 685 181 175 180 536 620
Ben Bruikman 167 34 10064 60 273 636 304 729 199 161 193 553 658
Rick Bruikman 165 36 9912 60 217 559 253 679 130 157 150 437 542
Gert-Jan van Bers 164 36 6413 39 232 620 267 728 150 159 161 470 578
Jan de Nooijer 161 39 8233 51 215 577 256 700 177 157 175 509 629
Annette Kieboom 161 39 8701 54 205 539 252 680 183 190 162 535 655
Farida Pascoal-Blom 154 44 6470 42 213 532 261 676 164 173 177 514 652
Theo Jacobs 127 60 7260 57 175 415 235 595 126 143 112 381 561
Adrie van der Poel 119 60 6477 54 161 418 221 598 107 119 148 374 554
Sanne van Dongen 117 60 3169 27 171 415 231 595 a106 a106 a106 318 498
Monique van der Poel 116 60 1165 10 163 394 223 574 a105 a105 a105 315 495
Simone van der Poel 100 60 4833 48 146 347 206 527 99 97 107 303 483
René de Koning 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter van Rijthoven 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
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